
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

29-11-2024
La Segunda
La Segunda
Actualidad
Las asesorías de la firma de Miguel Schurmann a 11 organismos públicos

4
735,8
$ 1.634.237

11.692
33.709

No Definida
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Fecha:
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Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

29-11-2024
La Segunda
La Segunda
Actualidad
Las asesorías de la firma de Miguel Schurmann a 11 organismos públicos

5
732,8
$ 1.627.609

11.692
33.709

No Definida
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